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Women / 2 / Gr B
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mialani Scholtz2024
Rising Stars

9.550 9.400 9.4009.550 37.900
1 1 1 3 1

1

Emma Lopez2008
Cats Wellington

9.450 8.650 9.7009.350 37.150
3 5 2 1 2

2

Caitlyn Grillo2017
Cats Wellington

9.050 9.100 9.3509.200 36.700
5T 3 3T 4 3

3

Lyla Batista2045
Rising Stars

9.500 8.250 9.5009.200 36.450
2 7 3T 2 4

4

Sofia Patino2007
Cats Wellington

8.800 9.150 9.1009.000 36.050
7 2 6 5T 5

5

Miranda Severino2009
Cats Wellington

9.050 8.700 9.0009.150 35.900
5T 4 5 7T 6

6

Ava Castano2015
Cats Wellington

9.200 8.450 9.0008.900 35.550
4 6 7T 7T 7

7

Jayla Anderson2021
Flip City

8.100 7.900 9.1008.700 33.800
10 8 9 5T 8

8

Grace Molina2025
Gold Coast

8.600 7.600 8.6008.900 33.700
9 9 7T 10 9

9

Morgan Probst2022
Flip City

8.700 7.100 8.9508.300 33.050
8 10 10 9 10

10
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